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PROTE OF WAQF
HEAD oF ACCOUNT: 2225-O4-tO2-0-03 (0S9)

ln

20]€-24

Rel(,a sed

16 3.50

2! .50

9: .0O

1!.00
5t 00

23 i.50

4t.U.)

6,: .L!3

16 r.00

12 1.00

4(.50

3:.CO

1:.C()

:, -: 0c

39.00
4C 00

18,..011

1-_ .)U

o) rm

161i.00

1 2r).5t)

r ? '.00
59.00

15r ).U.)

10, r.50

5.01)

10.00

40 3C

41 C0

47 00

32 00

47 00

9b 0C

255 r.50

Ba

20t6-77

Released

20t7-L8

Released Ba la nce

2018-19

Relea Sa nctioned Ba la nce

2020-2 I

Relea sed

5t. No Dlstrlct

Bala nceSanctioned
1 Bagalkote 111.50 95.00 16.50 374,50 314.s0 60.00 100.00 20.00 80 00 1 78.50 10.00 18.00 1 5.L\C
2 Ba llari 123.00 117.00 5.m 150.50 145.50 s.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 2 9.50 0.00 0.00 c.c0 0.00
3 Belagavi 138.00 125,50 12.50 59.00 51.50 7.50 5.00 s.00 0.00 93.00 0.00 q? rY.) 45.50 ;' ,;0
4 Bengaluru Rural 101.50 s8 50 43.m 105.50 90.50 r5.00 0.00 0,0t) c.00 21.00 2.00 0.cc 0.00 0.00

Eengaluru Urban 48.00 44.50 , 3.so 165.00 147.50 17.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 12 00 19.00, 5 .J0 1.i !0
6 Bidar 20.00 10 00 10.00 195 00 148.50 46.50 15.00 I5.G) O.CC 3 2 9.s0 95.0C 21 1.00 9.C() ?Lr2.C0
7 Chamaraj naga r 200.s0 1 95.50 500 179.00 179.00 0.00 0.co 0.00 0.00 .19.m 5.00 0.00 c00 0.3c
8 Chickba I la pur 117.50 98.00 19.50 323.00 ?83.00 40,00 5.00 0.00 4 8.50 1.0i) 200 :OC Lr.i-)C

9 Chikkamagaluru 224.N 191.00 33.m 222.50 220.m 2.50 0.00 000 2.00 9.000.00 .14.5u 3 3.00 24.W
10 Ch itradurSa 14 1.00 132.00 qrn 2s9.s0 251.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 U,W 64.0C 0.crO 0.00 c.00 [r.J0
1l Dakshina Kannada 15 7.00 142.00 15.00 157.00 157.00 0.00 U,UU 0.c)0 0.00 r.7 i.00 i].00 214.00 88 trJ 1? 6.00
T2 Davangere 17S.00 161.00 14.00 191.50 186_50 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 6.00 ;.0r1 17.0C 5.n0
13 Dharwad 139.00 b1.w 78.00 135.00 107.50 27.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3.00 0.01) 5.orJ c.00 !00
74 Gada g 235.00 201.50 34.50 1 70.50 160.50 10,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 13.00 0.c0 20.00 10.00 1.0.00
15 H assa n 85.00 86.00 0.@ 439.00 424.@ 15.00 102.00 10.0c 1 25.5C 32 sC i 5.00 \ /.5{)
16 Haverr 213.00 190.50 22.50 3 22.s0 290.00 32.50 0,00 0.00 0.00 1 66.00 39.00 80.50 38.00 4) \l)

Kala buragi 2s7.00 200.50 55.50 141.00 125.50 15.50 0.00 c.00 0.00 69.00 6.ac .i.i)a.l r.00
18 Kodagu 190.s0 185.50 5.00 153.00 163.00 0.00 5,W s00 160.co 0.CXr 70.00 61 ,0C 1l.r){)
19 Kola r 77.54 69.(n 8.50 249.00 249.00 0.o0 50.u1 15.00 35.0C r?6 C0 1r.00 ,r 0o

Koppa l 57.00 54.50 2.50 118.00 115.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.0C c.00

4.0(r

1.1.c0 5.00 29 03
Ma ndya 1 65.00 124.00 41.00 1 5 2.S0 142.00 10.-50 000 0 OrJ 0.00 39.00 0.0c 4.0c1

22 Mysuru 611.50 540.00 77 50 347.00 347.m 0.00 0.00 000 0.0c 40.0c 0.00 4 0(,.
23 Raichur 159.50 103.00 66.50 418.50 370.00 48.50 5.00 50c 0gJ 341.00 157.00

0.00

5.0c

4.00

,1.00

100
0.n0

Ra ma nagara 1 03.50 82.00 '21.50 227.50 222.50 5.00 5.00 s00 0.00 t1?nrr 20.00 0.00 0 crO

25 Shiva mogga 24 1.50 178.00 63.50 209.s0 199.50 10.00 0.00 0.0c 0.00 21 7.00 49.00

u1. (10

i 08.00 5C.0r-) 5' CC
26 Tumakuru 91.50 82.00 9.50 254.00 2 14.50 39.50 10.00 500 s.00 .i5.00 5.C(r i.OLl 7.(lc
27 Udu pi 84.50 79.00 5.50 72.50 72.50 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 46.00

c.00

28 Uttara Kannada 48.00 3 2.50 1 5.50 46.CO 43.50 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.CO 7.00

2,1.00

15.00 5.0c

r 5.50

1a).00
?9 Vijayapu ra 57 00 3.1.50 22.50 294.00 269 00 25.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 32 0C c.00 1J,JO
30 VrJayanaSa ra s3.50 5 i.00 2.50 14 9,00 129.50 19.50 00c 0.00 0.00 62 00 0.00 2.0c
31 Yadgir 176.00 130.00 46.00 333.00 311.00 22.00 s.00 0.00 s.00 10,1.0'L) 8.00 30 00

11.0c)

,t 0(r

s.o0

C 0!n

2 l.ci0
TOTAL 4514.50 3854.50 760.00 6623.50 6130.50 493.00 317.00 172.00 145.00 3040.00 471.54 1043.00 409.00 634.00

(Rs,

Sanctioned Sanc.tioned Ba la nce SanctionPd

1

r.1
I
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REPAIR & RENOVATION

HEAD OF ACCOUNT: 2250-00-102-5-02-103

s-2T C+of
aft-rL

2019'20

ln

i.().0c

14.0{,

15.01:

0.00

0.00

600

9.0{ )

3.0c

13.S)

12.0 )

89.0 )

12.0 )

12.c i
9.5{ )

4.5')

2.5 )

45.( fi
n.0 )

s.(ll
0.c 0

s.( 0

0.( 0

5.( o

41. lc
2ri
7.1 l0

i . ,:l

9r0
0.00

34{r.00

,b'

2020- 21

2018- 19
20L7-18

2016-17 Ba lanceRelea sedSancti onedBal?nceReleas€ dSanctionedBala 0.00Released 0.c0Released 0.004.00BalanceReleased 14.00Sa 20,00 0.00

Oistrict

95.00 0.00

51. No

115.00114.50 0.c01 17.50 20 0012 2.50 20.0023.50 0.00 c.004.001 4 0.0u1 0.0c15.00000 000Balla ri 8.008.00 0.0032 c.,Jl
1 0.0014 0.00 0.00Bela 0.003 0.00 0.0033.00

0.00

0.J0

0.00

2,IJCf(013.50 5,0050 2 7.50 140.c0ru Rural 50194.00 s.004 0 145.00100.50 0.0c100.5025.50 14.c'()0.00 0.00Urban 0.00 0.005 0.0041 Llur1 0.0c6.0044 2.5010.00 0.0c0.006 12.5014.0c)22.fi 0.003.Ol15,0c 0.0cIch 16.00 z;.001 1.00
0.0c
4.0081.00 0.0096.5021.00 13.0025.50 2.00 0.0(li5,00 4ru8 17.mII1 0.00131 1 2.000.00 i5.0c103.00 1e.il19 1033.00 14.0t-l16,0019 i05,0025 ..| 1.00 0.0c.00ch 229.m 0.00IU 3 0.0rr0.00229.50 12.00241..00 0.00 0.04,11 ina (annada 6? 0.0c0.002.0t)6.00 14.003.00 0.007.0010.0012 0.0L,53 0.0085

34 0.00 0.0J10,00 0.00Dharwad13 0.0\]192. 2.0070.00 i 1,0074.00 5.00 2.0c130.0035 17.0019 tlo500s3.m 10.5017 0.00ssan 81.00 0.0092,0O15 32. 0.00248 0.0011.50 7.5097 0.00 0.c0UWHaveri t.l:.t.'10 3.00117.50 45.0c0.00 0.00Kala bu 8.00 0.c0t1 0 0.00105.50 0.000.@ 5.0c)13.00 5.00i8 13.0011

0.00

10.00

0.00

6.00I 14.001 0.00 O,LTCKolar 5.0o 0.u019 s.00 0.,1o2503.50 4015 2.ltl18 0.00 0.0011.00 0.0020 11.0017 0.1080.50 000047.00 s.0047.00 0.00 c rl0. 22.00 25.0c2t 22.@l 23 C0000304.00 0.m20.00 [,.0017.00 0.00?2 37.0047.501 5.0c217.00 10.0071 5.00 5.00Raich ur 26.O0 (-1.0023 31.tr1
0.00

5.C02 3 .otr22.50 54.0024.50 5.00 0.00Ra 61.50 0.0024 66.50 0.o0156.50 250171.502645.50 5.0071.50 7.00 0.lt)40.0047.00 )tn25 29.50 t.00190 0002 7.000.rJo 0.c00.00kuru 0.00 J i)026 0.iic54.00 4.00792.00 8.001 2.00 0.0065.00Udu27 67.004 J olj54.0058.00 2.:,Cl15.50 10.0019.00 c.000.00 5.cLrUttara Kannada

0.00

i.)028 0.009,00 10.00117.502515.00 0.0c40.00 10.c0ra 10.00 i.c02-a 15.00s.0051 i5 [t)r, 5D0.0018 16.00c.0cc.0030 0.00 183.0052174.00 90.0016.00 273.0044.00 104.0060.00I 453.0031 161.001084.001245.00488.003235.50747.50 3723.501558.501805.00TOTAL

I

I
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YEAR 20lli-16 to 2o2O

2019-2]

^1

SPPCIAL GRANTS SAN CTIONED FOR PILGRIMAG E PLACE DURING Ti{E

20 18. 19
2A20-2t
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2016-17
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P,ailiil:c,lIl c :t.l ScdS.iltr I l(riil'

rl ( .o0

l)istrit t

o (),J

s1.

r\U.
r L'.)')0.00o.00 t,.(.x)000(JoL)t)5a) ().()()13aglIkotI :1 t)5r)0i.)l5 0 0(lf1;rl l;rt't.), {,1i)0()

i) ()( ().0()
"l

l lt'l3

0.00
1l

frj()
1_) (,!l r 0.)

t:-

ir {)()

(r.()(l

O a()

Lr.( ro

1 0.(x)l:rtit !l':: II i,'.,

i) :;allit.t
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(r5

()o
O Iri,r

(.t. (\(lL'i.0() i {-lil()

i)

()IOt()r)o
iltiilt'
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!-i(t ll P,;tl l: r rt i..i: I I Li ,l(l

0.i)r.)().()()
0. {)L'

().t)(r ("1.00
.l {)i() o. u(l

(r. l)()

0.()0'J0 0.00r 3.0{)):;.c,i) (-).00

i1!1111

(lh::kb:illnPt: r$ (l
:)l)(l (l.t)(.1l") 'i i)0(.). ( )() il.110It: rCirrr-'ktra 0.00(l (i f.r1)00/.)(,.

0.(rlr
(..(J' )o.()0(,' 0.1)0o.00 0.t)0Chitrad u o.0()IO (lr,)t.)(l ( ).(.ji)o o.(xl o.0o0 o.,. x)0.Lri) ,) r.l0I)a l:sltirta lilr:llrilrla1l llr i).o(r!.jo r tri)105{_i t.;.t)0l5I :-r O.0(t ().()tt0.00 o.lx)o.o li-)avtln 1) 00t) ()i) i).0,.)()(l n n{)o 2().00r).00 5.00Dh itru :rrl 0.0013 0 2:i.00, r.()000

o.()(l
().01)

o

() 0.00 .r 5 (10o 0.00 15.0000ol.l o oo.0o0 {).0(l00 ii.0()0o 0 0()0.oc ().000.00Hassatrr5 ) O.O(r00c3000 0.0.Jo.00o '2'i .ittt0.0c 17.50Llaveri o.ool6 0 4 5.0000o0 0.000.000 0.o(l0.00 o.O(')Kaltibur o.00t7 0 r1.()()t)

O,OO

0, UL)00o 0.01)0 ().0r) 2 0.00000o.o0 5.00KotlagttI8 0 2 5.000 ( r.(x)()(-)0 (_) ( l 1-l0,000 0.00 0.00Kolar 0.00r9 0 r).000 o.000t) t) 0C0 0.000 0.000.00 0.000.0020 l0 0.0055 u.006500 15.(.)(.)0 0.00 .i 5.0c0.00 s.00l{ itn 0.00') I 50.0037 .5l5/.f, 0.00(_r30 0.0030 0.00 0.000.00 0.00\lysltril 0.002') 6 ('r{)017.li17.5 0.0000 il.0()0 0.000.c0 5.0c)Raichu r 0.000 .]5,00L)0 0.0000 0 0()0 0.00 c.00

10. o0

0.oo 20.00Rit ttr atl tgal'a 0.00')4 0 -10.1.)o4545 (1.0()
000 0.00 0.o()I n,) r).0()Shivamogga 0.00:5 0.o025 0.0c)250()

('r.01)

0.cr )0 0.00 0.o00.00 2 5.00Tu rnaku ru 00026 I5.0015 0.0()2000 0.o00 0.00 0 t)L)0.oo 0.00Udu 00027 o 0.0010 o.oolo0 0.Cti)0 0.000 2:). LrO0.00 0.000.00Utt alrt Kannntllr28 2 {.1 25.0t)O 0.Or)2A0 0.000o 0.0o0.il10.000 222.50 102.500 325
0 o

0 15\adgir31 520256207a2.5o200200Total

t) ir(l

r)

-1

I

l

. lLlrilrl)dl-i 35:
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Details of Grants Released under Developrnent of Khabrasthan

for the year 2019-20 (2016-17 $ 2A20'21'l

Rele rsed

15.00

15.00

2s.00

15.00

5.00

15.00

7.50

12.50

7.50

25.00

15.00

1C.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.50

7qn

2 5.00

15.00

25.00

2 5.00

15.00

25.00

I
BalanceSanctionedTalukDistrictSl No

15.0015,00Devana ha lli

15.00Hosa kote

1s.00Dodda balla pur

Benga I uru1

25.00Bida r

15.00Humnabad
Blda r2

5.001_0,00Chamarajnagar

t" 5.00Kollega la

7.5015 00Gundlupete

Cha ma ra jnaga r3

12.5025.00Chikkamagalore
7.5015.00M ud ige re

Chikka magalore4

25.00Dava nagere

Jagal u r
Dava nage re5

10.00Hubli(Tarihal)

10.00Ka laghatagi

10.00Hubballi(Bidnal)

10.00Kundagol (Teralghatta u)

6 Dha rwad

12.5025.00Dambal Naka, Gadag

7.5015.00Mulgund taluk
Gadag7

2 5,00Hassan

15.00Holenarasimpura
8 Hassan

25.00Piriya patna9 Mysuru

2s.00Kalaburgi

15.00Afzalpur
1.0 Kalaburgi

2s.00Tumkur

15.00Ku rriga I

11 Tu ma ku ru 15.00

(1

I

I

ls.oo 
I



DistrictSl No
Taluk

Sanctioned
BalanceVija yapur1)

2 s.00
Vijayapur

Ta i i kote
13 15.00Yadgir

I trnt,)uYadgir

25.00
Cha ikka balta pur

1^

25.00
Cha ikka ballapu r

12,50Gouribidnur
L5 15.00Kodagu

Madikere
25.00

12.5 0Mandya16

25.00
Ma ndya

Srirangapatna
L7 15.00Dakshina Kannada

7.50Mangalore
18 25.00Udupi

Udupi
25,00

12.50

25.00

25.00

2s.00

7.50

Athani19

2s.00
Belagavi

Ra ibag
15.00

Baga lkote20
25.00

Bagalkote

12.50Badami
15.00

Haveri21"

25.00
Haveri

25.00

2s.00

15.00

15.00

12.s0

Savanur
15.00

Haliyal22

12.s0
Uttara Kannada

Ankola
12.50

Ba lla ri23

2s.00
8a lla ri

Hosa pete
24 15.00Koppal

Koppa i

25 2s.00Raichur
Ra ichur

26 2,s.00Shivamoga
Shivamogga

2 5.00
Ra ma naga ra27

25.00
Ramanaga r

Cha nna patna
28 15.00Chitradurga

Chitrad urga)o
25.00Kolar

12.50Banga rpet
25.00

TOTAL
1,00(1,00

132.50

Released

25 00

7.s0

25.00

12.50

15.00

15.00

12.50

12.50

2s 00

15.00

25.00

25.00

2s.00

25.00

15.00

12.s0

25.00

B 57.50
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5
des S;$Ditr6 Forlo rladdF€o. !dr-odOorJ6 droe.lrs- 2 0 7 dddd) (d/D eddso)

-.S{o$ dlct,o.

iFtirds

2 97
3 40

iirld *.1

dcf qaiJD;1,6 fiqd

n, dcj
106

47
39.43

L7.48

derr
!rtadrdst &trbdd ;*Edoad ;f€i{dad

oc&rld ;$D.{sDd
ldro

203
1"2.00

B7
75.30

514
7A.50

480

68.53

161.64

29.48

773.1.4

Ltd Scd Edra;s.
;$$ E$ed6rrd$ :-q &g

4
263

245
97.84

91.51

91..1,4

251

25s

2355

6
246

227Dedod7

8

9

223

442

124

448

723

65

?Jd !Jsorird

84"44

45.76

166.66

168.01

299.26

151.34
66.90

37.20

501

247

450

890

82,9610

1,1

24.L8

43.15116

138

64

71.4

19.20
729

230
43.38

34.2a
5L.34

78.85

141.36380

272
275

-

ln-
lrs

1.4 
I

137

218

339

77.35

243.06

92.44
41.7A

65.40
66.22

18A.42

744.26

I77.52
L71.

434
83.33

1.27.22

42.04

430

349
C i -^JA,5U

33.30

130.20

66.00
919

224

444
220

341

111

1.78

342

485

113

224

15

19

15

18

77 3i.0.62

75.34

r.49.33

193

36.83

62.87

52.82

71.80

94

165

138

184

229.s2

1,27.aa

65.03

94.22

99

7c,

1,42

169

193

70

15

21

22

102.30

49.50

28.20

5s.20

41 .40

75

235

301

QA

24

25

26

)t

22.5a

90.30
150

11A

6a4

27 _90

86.30

1,1.2.72

32.36
232

303

8r-

L72.37

58.46

50.40

203.02

)a 301 467 156.80111.97

--

293dJ.{iE

.lr\

B7

26.70

70.50

87 90
72_ 2-L.60

(o,
JZ.JO r99.87t!

6l 159 53.9630.5030 69 20.7A178 151 51.2066.22 L/6 53.405905 356 719.622197.A3 5707 7772.1.0
1 1613 3909.13
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